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TAMALE HOUSE

RESTAURANT & CATERING

Tamales

Choice of Pork, BBQ Pork, Chicken or Cheese and

Jalapeno

Superior Burritos

Meat, Beans, Rice, Cheese & Avocado rolled in 2
Flour Tortillas

Choice of Meat
Veggie Style (no meat, add lettuce and tomatoes)

Burritos

All Burritos made with Flour Tortillas, Beans, Rice &
Cheese

Carne Asada
Carnitas

Chile Verde
Chilie Colorado
Chicken
Chorizo & Egg
Fajitas

Bean & Cheese
Smothered
Veggie

Add Sour Cream or Avocado

Tacos

All Tacos made with Soft Corn or Flour Tortillas,
Beans Lettuce, Cheese and Tomatoes.

Carne Asada

Carnitas

Chile Verde

Chile Colorado

Chicken

Chorizo & Egg

Fajitas

Ground Beef

Beef Crispy Shell Taco

Add Sour Cream or Avocado

Nachos

Chips and Salsa

Chips and Cheese

Chips, Cheese & Avocado

Chips, Cheese, Avocado, Sour Cream & Beans
Add Beef or Chicken

Specialties
Chile Relleno
Flautas

Quesadilla
Quesadilla with Meat (Chicken or Beef)

$10.50

$ 8.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$ 7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$ 5.60
$ 8.00
$7.00
$1.00

$ 2.95
$2.95
$ 2.95
$ 2.95
$ 2.95
$ 2.95
$ 3.25
$ 2.50
$1.99
$1.00

$3.75
$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.50
$1.00

$ 5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$ 5.50

$ 3.00 ea

12 for $ 30.00

New Mexico Enchilada

Single

Enchilada

Cheese
Beef
Chicken

Taco Salad

Lettuce, Beef, Chips, Sour Cream, Avocado, Cheese

and Tomatoes

Tostadas

Bean
Beef
Chicken

Side Orders

Rice
Beans

Family Dinners

Tamale Dinner - 18 Tamales, Rice and Beans
Feeds up to 6 People

Tamale and Enchilada Dinner - 12 Tamales, 6

Cheese Enchiladas, Rice and Beans
Add Chicken or Beef Enchiladas

Plates

All Plates served with Rice and Beans

Tamale Plate

Tamale (x2) Plate

Enchilada (x2) Plate

Flautas Plate

Chile Colorado (with tortillas) Plate
Chile Verde (with tortillas) Plate
Carnitas (with tortillas) Plate

Chile Relleno Plate

Monday-Saturday -10am - 7pm
www. lamaleHouse.com

$5.75

$2.75
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$9.50

$4.00
$4.75
$4.75

$2.50
$2.50

$ 49.99

$ 49.99

$ 3.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
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