THE TANKALE HOUSE RESTAURANT & CATERING

Tamales

Flautas

Quesadilla

Quesadilla with Meat (Chicken or Beef)

Choice of Pork, BBQ Pork, Chicken or Cheese and Jalapeno

\$ 3.00 ea 12 for \$ 30.00

Superior Burritos Meat, Beans, Rice, Cheese & Avocado rolled in 2		New Mexico Enchilada Single	\$ 5.75
Flour Tortillas			•
Choice of Meat	\$10.50	Enchilada	
Veggie Style (no meat, add lettuce and tomatoes)	\$ 8.50	Cheese	\$ 2.75
		Beef	\$ 3.00
Burritos		Chicken	\$ 3.00
All Burritos made with Flour Tortillas, Beans, Rice &			
Cheese		Taco Salad	
	4 – – –	Lettuce, Beef, Chips, Sour Cream, Avocado, Cheese	A a a a
Carne Asada	\$ 7.50	and Tomatoes	\$ 9.50
Carnitas	\$ 7.50 © 7.50		
Chile Verde	\$ 7.50 \$ 7.50	Tostadas	
Chilie Colorado Chicken	\$ 7.50 \$ 7.50		.
Chorizo & Egg	\$ 7.50 \$ 7.50	Bean	\$ 4.00
Fajitas	\$ 7.50 \$ 7.50	Beef	\$ 4.75
Bean & Cheese	\$ 5.60	Chicken	\$ 4.75
Smothered	\$ 8.00		
Veggie	\$ 7.00	Side Orders	
Add Sour Cream or Avocado	\$ 1.00	Rice	\$ 2.50
	·	Beans	\$ 2.50 \$ 2.50
Tacos		Doans	Ψ 2.00
All Tacos made with Soft Corn or Flour Tortillas,		Family Dinners	
Beans Lettuce, Cheese and Tomatoes.		Tamale Dinner - 18 Tamales, Rice and Beans	\$ 49.99
Carna Acada	4.2.0 5	Feeds up to 6 People	
Carne Asada Carnitas	\$ 2.95 \$ 2.05		
Chile Verde	\$ 2.95 \$ 2.95	Tamale and Enchilada Dinner - 12 Tamales, 6	\$ 49.99
Chile Colorado	\$ 2.95 \$ 2.95	Cheese Enchiladas, Rice and Beans	•
Chicken	\$ 2.95	Add Chicken or Beef Enchiladas	\$ 3.00
Chorizo & Egg	\$ 2.95		
Fajitas	\$ 3.25	Plates	
Ground Beef	\$ 2.50		
Beef Crispy Shell Taco	\$ 1.99	All Plates served with Rice and Beans	
Add Sour Cream or Avocado	\$ 1.00	T	47.00
		Tamale Plate	\$7.00
Mochoc		Tamale (x2) Plate	\$9.00
Nachos		Enchilada (x2) Plate	\$9.00
Chips and Salsa	\$ 3.75	Flautas Plate Chilo Colorado (with tortillas) Plato	\$8.00 \$10.50
Chips and Cheese	\$ 4.00	Chile Colorado (with tortillas) Plate Chile Verde (with tortillas) Plate	\$10.50 \$10.50
Chips, Cheese & Avocado	\$ 5.00	Carnitas (with tortillas) Plate	\$10.50
Chips, Cheese, Avocado, Sour Cream & Beans	\$ 6.50	Chile Relleno Plate	\$10.50
Add Beef or Chicken	\$ 1.00		Ψ 10100
Specialties			
Chile Relleno	\$ 5.50		
	ψ J.JU Φ <i>A F</i> O		

Monday-Saturday - 10am - 7pm

\$ 4.50

\$ 4.00

\$ 5.50

www.TamaleHouse.com